



Disclosure relating to un-audited
Quarterly (Q3) Financial Statements.

Measures	30 September 2022		30 September 2021	
	Taka (Solo)	Taka (Consolidated)	Taka (Solo)	Taka (Consolidated)
Operating Profit	9,611,059,427	9,911,854,373	7,375,350,459	7,700,355,423
Net Profit / (Loss) after Taxation	5,002,318,972	5,256,367,035	4,392,670,297	4,652,110,840
Net Assets Value (NAV)	42,014,948,810	42,602,912,302	41,726,843,388	41,872,979,896
NAV Per Share	40.86	41.43	40.58	40.72
Earnings Per Share (EPS)	4.86	5.11	4.27	4.52
Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share (NOCFPS)	(8.84)	(9.01)	4.40	6.51

